ERGEBNISSE

AUSHANG VEREINSMEISTER LP 30

Vereinsmeisterschaft 2024-25

25.10.2024 - 03.10.2025

Barbing

m

ELECTRONIC TARGETS

Platz SNr

Name
Verein

PNr

Einzelergebnisse

5 6 7 8 9

10 1"

12

Mittelwert

1.| 256

3.[273

4.1 237

Schneider,
Alexander
Donauméwe
Barbing

Betz,
Brigitte
Donaumowe
Barbing

Moser,
Alexander
Donauméwe
Barbing

Amann,
Heidi
Donaumowe
Barbing

960225902

60217656

60224266

60217657

284.0

282.4

2771

254.8

292.9

278.8

261.2

283.2

283.7

286.2

275.6

263.0

2901

285.4

265.1

263.8

291.2|290.6 | 288.2| 285.6 | 284.9

294.3292.4 | 288.2|280.1 | 283.4

273.11270.0|258.3 | 274.2 | 265.5

298.4 2971

289.2(283.8

268.3 261.0

298.2

2911

271.3

290.40

286.27

269.75

267.20
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